APSA Accredited Coaches 2024/26

TOTAL NUMBER OF CURRENTLY REGISTERED COACHES : 46 Current as of 11 January 2025

Victorian Professional Skaters' Association

Accreditation Type _ Total Number of Senior Level 7 Coaches is : 2
PSA ID APSA # First Name Surname

@ VIC091 APSA0191  John DUNN

@ VIC090  APSA1293957 Monica MACDONALD

Accreditation Type _ Total Number of Senior Level 3 Goaches is : 2
PSA ID APSA # First Name Surname

@ VIC062 APSA30549  Robyn BURLEY

@ VICo06 APSA30168 Lee CHAPLIN (EDWARDS)

Accreditation Type _ Total Number of Senior Level 2 Coaches is : 6
PSA ID APSA # First Name Surname

@ VICO64  APSA3722792 Renee BADCOCK

@ VICco48 APSA0210  Melanie CARRINGTON

@ VIC060 APSA2732178 Michelle COETZEE

@ VICo46 APSA0188  Brian DUCKWORTH

@ VICc024 APSA0095  Adele MORRISON

@ VIC004 APSA3764384 Amber WILLIAMS

Accreditation Type _ Total Number of Senior Level 1 Coaches is : 19
PSA ID APSA # First Name Surname

@ VIC001  APSA1366416 Kerri-Lea ALLEN

@ VIC080 APSA0552  Amy AVTAROVSKI

@ VIC008 APSA3775256 Andrea ELSWORTH

@ VIC031 APSA0143  Lisa GULLEY

@ VIC032 APSA0144  Eliza HALL

@ VICO10  APSA3850103 Mark HOCHMANN

@ VviIco76 APSA0547  Egor KHLOPKQOV

@ VICO11  APSA3741083 Karolina KORFANTY

@ VIC035 APSA0147  QOwen MATTHEWS

@ vicor7 APSA0549  Merryn O'KEEFE

@ VvIco79 APSA0562  Cailin O'KEEFE

TOTAL NUMBER OF COACHES FOR THIS STATE/TERRITORY: 46

Accreditation Levels
FS ID PS SYS

1 Macquarie Ice Rink

Working Venues

Macquarie Ice Rink

Accreditation Levels
FS ID PS SYS

3 3 3 3

Working Venues

3 O'Brien Icehouse
Olympic Ice Skating Centre

3 3 3

Accreditation Levels
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O'Brien Icehouse
2 1 1 1

Working Venues

1 O'Brien Icehouse

2 1 1

1 O'Brien Icehouse

O'Brien Icehouse
2 1 1 1 lceHQ
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1 1 1

Working Venues

1 Olympic Ice Skating Centre
IceHQ

O'Brien Icehouse

1 0 0 0
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IceHQ
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1 1 1 1
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Overhead Harness

Pole Harness
Overhead Harness
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Overhead Harness

None

Harness Qualifications

Pole Harness
Overhead Harness

None

Overhead Harness
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Overhead Harness

Pole Harness
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Overhead Harness
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First Aid Exp

22/03/2025

23/03/2025

First Aid Exp

13/05/2025

13/05/2025

First Aid Exp

08/05/2026
05/10/2026

08/05/2026

08/10/2027

First Aid Exp
21/04/2026

17/09/2026
24/09/2027
16/10/2026
08/04/2026
06/09/2027
27/09/2025
27/11/2026
12/03/2027
04/05/2027

30/04/2027

WWC Clearance

WWC1107713E

WWC1056948E

26/02/2027

30/11/2026

WWC Clearance

1105951A-02

02168558-04

28/08/2027

30/07/2029

WWC Clearance

007988413

03861110-03

0533063A-02

03218381-3

03163016-03

04288281-03

30/04/2026
14/03/2028
28/10/2025
05/11/2027
01/07/2026

25/06/2028

WWC Clearance

02513232-03

2624010A-01

00717447-04

2153197A-01

0956907A-03

01750317-04

2552465A-01

2935421A-01

03265301-03

1955770A-02

2411759A-01

14/07/2025
19/12/2027
28/02/2028
15/03/2026
23/03/2027
18/05/2029
21/09/2027
15/11/2028
07/11/2026
18/03/2025

28/03/2027



APSA Accredited Coaches 2024/26

TOTAL NUMBER OF CURRENTLY REGISTERED COACHES : 46

VICO013

VIC014

VIC067

VIC042

VIC019

VIC082

VIC043

VIC044

APSA188643

APSA29760

APSA0467

APSAQ0154

APSA3874600

APSA0565

APSA0155

APSA0156

Justine
Wilhelm
Elektra
Ellen

Mandy

Wing Nam (Vanna)

Rachel

Georgia

Accreditation Type _

PSA ID

VICO75

VIC086

VIC084

VICO73

VIC083

VIC070

VIC066

VICO78

VICO74

VIC057

VIC058

VIC088

VIC085

VIC089

VIC087

VIC081

VICO72

APSA #

APSAQ0544

APSA0583

APSA0581

APSA0538

APSA0580

APSA0519

APSA0466

APSA0553

APSA0542

APSA0306

APSA0307

APSA0585

APSA0582

APSA0591

APSA0584

APSA0564

APSA0528

First Name

Athena
Greta

Eva
Rionoch
Kelly
Jasmine
Tahlia
Emily
Ashley
Brenton
Shea
Jasmine
Helen
Wing Sing
Chengyun
Summer

Emily

Current as of 11 January 2025

PARAGREEN
SCHOBER
SCHUBERT
WALSH
WOETZEL
WONG
WOOD

WOODERSON

Total Number of Junior Level 0 Coaches is : 17

Surname

AVCI

BROWN
FABIAN
GOODWIN
HARDY
HARRISON
KLOPROGGE
LAING
MOONEY
REID
RUTZOU
SHANMUGHAM
SHAW

SO

WANG
WOLCHYN

YE

Accreditation Levels

FS
0

0

ID
0

0

PS SYS
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Olympic Ice Skating Centre
IceHQ
O'Brien Icehouse
O'Brien Icehouse
Olympic Ice Skating Centre
Olympic Ice Skating Centre

lceHQ

O'Brien Icehouse
IceHQ

Working Venues

O'Brien Icehouse
O'Brien Icehouse
O'Brien Icehouse
O'Brien Icehouse
O'Brien Icehouse
O'Brien Icehouse
Olympic Ice Skating Centre
O'Brien Icehouse
O'Brien Icehouse
O'Brien Icehouse
O'Brien Icehouse
O'Brien Icehouse
O'Brien Icehouse
O'Brien Icehouse
O'Brien Icehouse

O'Brien Icehouse

O'Brien Icehouse

None

Pole Harness
Overhead Harness

None

Pole Harness
Overhead Harness

Overhead Harness
Pole Harness

None

Pole Harness
Overhead Harness

Pole Harness
Overhead Harness

Harness Qualifications

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None
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01/02/2027
23/12/2027
23/12/2025
18/10/2026

07/02/2026

21/03/2027

First Aid Exp
13/09/2025

12/09/2025
20/01/2025
06/11/2026

25/06/2027

03314802-03

01657365-03

0393515A-02

2440482A-01

01657361-05

2502649A-01

02677705-03

0622097A-02

10/01/2027
21/01/2025
27/04/2025
19/01/2027
16/10/2029
25/07/2027
21/01/2026

01/03/2026

WWC Clearance

2545192A-01

3079150A-01

0982423A-02

2352951A-01

3145965A-01

2256745A-01

12/09/2027
08/04/2029
26/04/2027
17/01/2027
11/06/2029

28/07/2026

14/05/2025
27/08/2025
08/11/2025
16/09/2026
30/12/2026
18/09/2026
27/06/2026
12/09/2025

29/01/2025

2345013A-01

2376970A-01

0347551A-02

1021773A-02

2876601A-01

02138598-03

TBC

3116654A-01

2241952A-01

2137828A-01

30/12/2026
18/02/2027
27/03/2025
06/06/2027
05/09/2028
23/02/2025
10/02/2025
13/05/2029
02/07/2026

26/02/2026



